
Handicap Tracking Sheet

Team Name Scramble

3 Putts to the Wind 9 9 10 8 11 2 8

4 Rounds & 7 Pars Ago 1 0 0 0 3 0 0

Between Clubs 0 0 -6 -1 -2 2 -1

Her Peace is our Reward 7 6 5 4 7 4 5

Itchy Putt Holes 0 5 5 4 1 7 3

Moist Puttholes 1 3 1 -2 2 1 1

Multiple Score-Gasms 0 0 1 -4 0 0 0

Over Cooked Soft Pretzels 0 0 -4 -2 -4 0 -1

Where's The Beer Cart 6 9 6 9 10 7 7
Average 2.666666667 3.555555556 2 1.777777778 3.111111111 2.555555556 2.444444444

Points Tracking Sheet

Team Name 07/08/19 07/15/19 07/22/19 07/29/19 08/05/19 08/12/19 Record Points
Over Cooked Soft Pretzels 8 16 17 17 17 15 (5-0) 90

Between Clubs 6 17 19 15 17 9 (4-1) 83
Her Peace is our Reward 2 14 14 14 15 15 (5-0) 74
4 Rounds & 7 Pars Ago 6 18 15 8 8 15 (3-2) 70
Multiple Score-Gasms 6 9 8 17 16 8 (2-3) 64

Moist Puttholes 6 5 9 17 5 14 (2-3) 56
3 Putts to the Wind 1 15 6 9 7 17 (2-3) 55

Itchy Putt Holes 6 6 6 6 18 8 (1-4) 50
Where's The Beer Cart 4 7 17 6 6 6 (1-4) 46

Average 5 11.88888889 12.33333333 12.11111111 12.11111111 11.88888889 65.33333333

Scramble

08/12/1908/05/1907/29/1907/22/1907/15/1907/08/19



Date 8/12/19
Format Scramble

Course Hdcp
Buckeye 9 3 Putts to the Wind 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 38 Score

1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 12 17

8 Wheres the Beeer Cart 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 43
1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 6 6

+ 1

Course Hdcp
Buckeye 0 Multiple Scoregasms 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 36 Score

0 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 8 8

0 Soft Pretzels 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 36
2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 10 15

-

Course Hdcp
Buckeye 3 Itchy Puttholes 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 7 5 43 Score

0 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 8 8

0 4 Rounds and 7 Pars ago 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 36
2 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 10 15

+ 1 1 1

Course Hdcp
Wolverine 5 Her Peace 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 41 Score

1 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 10 15

2 Averages and Handicaps 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 39
1 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 8 8

+ 1 1 1

Course Hdcp
Wolverine 1 Moist Putt holes 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 38 Score

1 2 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 9 12
14

0 Between Clubs 4 6 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 39 9
1 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 1 9 12

+ 1


